

QUESTION NO 17

**By Councillor Cook for answer by the
Convener of the Transport and
Environment Committee at a meeting
of the Council on 15 October 2020**

Question (1) Since the resumption of Pay and Display parking charges, how much Pay and Display income has the Council lost - thus far - as a result of the Spaces for People programme?

Answer (1)

Question (2) How much Pay and Display income is the Council is projected to lose should Spaces for People measures remain in place until expiry of the relevant traffic orders?

Answer (2)